Profile of Prof. Haomom Ramananda Singh



• Educational Qualification: MSc (Math)(Lucknow University),

MBA (Banaras Hindu University),

PGDCA, PhD

• Industry Experience : 1 Year

• Teaching Experience : 24 Years (by December 2020)

• Area of Interest : General Management,

Marketing Management and Research Methodology

• Important position of University held earlier:
Director of UGC-HRD (formerly known as Academic Staff College)
Manipur University for 5 years (from 1/10.2014 to 20/09 2019)

•	No. of Research Scholar who are awarded PhD degree	:	7	
•	No. of Books Published	:	4	
•	No. of Publication in Referred Journal	:	<i>32</i>	
•	No. of Articles / Chapters published in books	:	9	
•	No. of Articles Published in Proceedings in Seminar	:	2	
•	No. of Paper Presented in Regional Seminar	:	4	
•	No. of Paper Presented in National Seminar	:	<i>11</i>	
•	No. of Paper Presented in International Seminar	:	7	

Details of Journal Publications information in the last 5 years (2016-20):

Carial	Title of the	Name of the	Name of	Year of	Name of	ISSN number
No.	Paper	author(s)	Journal	publication	publisher	155N number
1	Employees' Perceived Quality of Work Life: A Comparative Study between Private and Public Hospitals of Manipur (India). PP: 26-31	Anuradha Khoirom and Prof.H.Ramananda Singh	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research Volume: 5, Issue: 2	February 2016	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research	A Peer Reviewed and Referred International Journal ISSN: 2250-1991 (Impact Factor: 5.215
2	Entrepreneurial Inclination: A Critical Review PP: 69-73	Puyam Dholendro Singh and Prof.H.Ramananda Singh)	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research Volume: 5, Issue: 2	February 2016	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research	A Peer Reviewed and Referred International Journal. ISSN: 2250-1991 (Impact Factor: 5.215)
3	Demographic Factors Leading Towards Entrepreneurial Inclination Pp 3-9	Prof.Amritlal Ghosh,Puyam DholendrobSingh and Prof.H.Ramananda Singh)	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research A UGC approved Journal (Sr.47432) Volume: 6, Issue: 7,	July 2017	Paripex – Indian Journal of Research	A Peer Reviewed, Referred and indexed International Journal ISSN: 2250-1991 Impact factor - 5.761
4	Entrepreneurial Inclination Levels Of Degree And Post Graduate Students: A Study In Manipur (Pp 10-23	Dholendro singh,Prof,Haomom Ramananda Singh,Prof.Amritlal Ghosh	Management studies Volume-IV, Issue-1,	June2017	International Journal of Management studies	UGC approved Journal ISSN 2249-0302 EISSN 22231- 2528 Impact factor(GIF):0.684
5	Factors affecting the financial	Sankharaj Roy, H.Ramananda Singh, Ranjit singh	IUP Journal of Bank Management	August 2017	IUP publication (A division of	ISSN0972-6918

6	inclusion of SHG members: an empirical study in Tripura Pp 59-83 Comparative	(Langlen Yaiphabi	Vol XVI, No3,	March, year	the ICFAI Society)	The journal is
0	Study Of Work Life Balance Between Women And Men Teachers Of Private College Of Manipur	Laisram, Prof.H.Ramananda Singh. Asst.Prof. Jothika Konwar	Indian place Names(SIPN) is a UGC Care listed Journal Vol.40, Issue74 ,month	2020	Indian place Names(SIPN)	indexed, and peer reviewed . ISSN 2394-3114 Impact Factor-5.60
7	Factors Affecting Seasonality In The Stock Market: A Social Network Analysis Approach	Ms. K. Kajol, Ms. Mausami Nath, Dr. Ranjit Singh, H. Ramananad Singh, Dr. Amit Kumar Das	International Journal of Accounting & Finance Review Vol. 5, No. 4.	2020	Published by CRIBFB, USA	ISSN 2576-1285 E-ISSN 2576- 1293
8	Demographic Variables and Work-Life Balance: A study on women College Teachers of Manipur	Langlen Yaiphabi Laisram, Prof.H.Ramananda Singh. Asst.Prof. Jothika Konwar	International Journal of All Research Education & Scientific Methods. Vol.8 Issue 12,	December 2020	International Journal of All Research Education & Scientific Methods. New Delhi	An ISO & UGC certified Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary Journal. ISSN:2455-6211 Impact Factor:7.429

Prof.H.Ramananda Singh

Department of Business Administration Assam University